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Name

Ashenafi Chanen
Ishaan Gaday
Kingston Thompson
Vincent Brashear
Reid Massey
Donovan Brown
Jonah McDaniel
Cody Le

Drayden Juenemann
Eisa Takagi

Riley Roberts

SQUALICUM STORM
2025-26 JV Boys Basketball

Height
S5
S'I1”
5'9"
6' 3"
6' 1"
5'10"
6'2"
5'7"
6'0"
6'4"
5'9"

Year
11
11

10
10

10

11

10

Head Coach
David Dunham

Assistants
Ray Ootsey
Corey Navarre
Matthew Nixon
Keith Browne
Mike Love
Tony Young

Athletic Trainer
Amya Cook
Maggie Hite
Katie Owen

Superintendent
Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes

Principal
Laurel Peak

Asst Principal
Meghan Dunham
Jeremy Louzao

Athletic Director

Patrick Brown

Athletic Assistant
Pam Behee







